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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 27388

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2017/10/28 13:56:46.009 45.556 26.403 120.0 4.10 27647

Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 ACR EHE - 0. 0086

ClOR EHN 0. 0036

COR EHZ - 0. 0032

G OR HNZ -0.2725

G CR HNE 0. 2572

CIOR HNN 0. 1448
2 NEHR HHE 0. 0045

NEHR HHZ - 0. 0039

NEHR HHN 0. 0081

NEHR HNZ 0. 0146

NEHR HNE - 0. 0150

NEHR HNN 0.0191
3 TESR HHE 0. 0038

TESR HHZ 0. 0011

TESR HHN 0. 0027

TESR HNZ -0.0343

TESR HNE -0. 0954

TESR HNN -0. 0684
4 VOR HHE -0.0014

VO R HHZ 0. 0019

VO R HHN 0. 0010

VO R HNZ 0. 0693

VO R HNE -0.0323

VO R HNN -0.0288
5 VARL EHE -0. 0080

VARL EHN -0. 0068

VARL EHZ 0. 0036

VARL HNZ -0.4792

VARL HNE 0. 2958

VARL HNN - 0. 4967
6 LEHL HHE -0.0149

LEHL HHZ - 0. 0042

LEHL HHN -0.0233

LEHL HNZ 0. 3247

LEHL HNE 0. 3990

LEHL HNN -0.6783
7 SLCR HHE 0.0151

SLCR HHZ 0. 0137

SLCR HHN -0.0101

SLCR HNZ 1. 3960

SLCR HNE - 0. 9067

SLCR HNN 0. 4746
8 ODBI EHE 0. 0043

oDBI EHN - 0. 0040

CDBI EHZ -0. 0021

CDBI HNZ -0.2988

CDBI HNE 0. 9957

oDBI HNN -0. 6441
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HHN
H\Z
HNE
HNN
HHE

. 0024
. 0054
. 0089

. 0073
. 0046
. 0074

. 0030
. 0022
. 0026

. 0077
. 0083
. 0088

. 0295
. 0000
. 0142

. 0242
. 0079
. 0196

. 0110
. 0024
. 0079

. 0073
. 0029
. 0077

. 0124
. 0047
. 0081

. 0022
. 0032
. 0036

. 0015
. 0014
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. 0026

-0. 3717
- 0. 3365
-0. 3171

-0.1793
-0.1873
-0. 2153

0. 0880
- 0. 1489
0. 1064

-0.5730
- 0. 2346
- 0. 2440

-0. 6775
1.0183
-0. 7453

- 0. 2459
0. 6387
0. 7750

-0. 2204
0. 2963
0. 2089

0. 0904
0. 1825
-0.1998

0. 2758
0. 4801
-0. 3727

0. 1475
0.1121
0.1138

0. 3534
-0. 1649
-0. 2108
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OZUR
OZUR
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21 TUDR
TUDR
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22 1 ZVR
I ZVR
I ZVR
I ZVR
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23 MR
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MR
MR
MR
MR
24 VRI
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*  Associated stations: 24
Excluded stations:

HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
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HHN
HNZ
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HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
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- 0.
. 0136
- 0.

. 0014
. 0030

0170

0151

. 0121
. 0061
. 0147

. 0016
. 0028
. 0019

. 0146
. 0031
. 0087

0. 1143
- 0. 2065
0. 1106

. 6856
. 2871
. 4253

oNeoNe]

0. 4600
0. 7659
0. 6647

-0.0873
- 0. 0350
0. 0417

-0.0778
- 0. 3095
0. 2404

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

Bl R_EHE
SLCR_H\NZ
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0. 0295
1. 3960



